
S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562031
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
    II-(T)

562032
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
    II-(P)

562033
PHYSICAL

PHARMACEUT
ICS
I (T)

562034
PHYSICAL

PHARMACEUT
ICS
I (P)

562035
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
MICROBIOLO

GY
(T)

562036
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
MICROBIOLO

GY
(P)

562037
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ENGINEERIN

G
(T)

1 560020518562 NANTHAKUMAR P 5 --- --- --- --- PASS --- ---

2 560021518514 DEEPAKRAJAN S 3 --- --- --- --- --- --- PASS

3 560021518543 MURUGAN T 3 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

4 560021518585 SURESHBHARATHI 
B

3 --- --- ABSENT --- ABSENT --- ---

5 560022518501 ABINAYA K 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

6 560022518502 ABIRAMI  M 2 --- --- --- --- PASS --- ---

7 560022518505 ADITHYA KESAN 
M

2 PASS --- --- --- PASS --- ---

8 560022518508 AJAY  V N 2 FAIL --- --- --- --- --- ---

9 560022518516 CHANDRU KUMAR 
S

2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

10 560022518519 DHANUSHKUMAR 
D

2 FAIL --- --- --- --- --- ---

11 560022518530 GOPIKA G 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

12 560022518531 GOPIRAJ M 2 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

13 560022518532 GOWTHAM M 2 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

14 560022518535 HARIKRISHNAN R 2 --- --- --- --- --- --- PASS

15 560022518536 HARIPRASANTH J 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

16 560022518552 MANIGANDAN M 2 FAIL --- --- --- --- --- PASS

17 560022518554 MEIVEL G 2 --- --- PASS --- PASS --- ---

18 560022518558 NAGARJUN S 2 PASS --- PASS --- PASS --- ---

19 560022518566 RAJESH  R 2 FAIL --- FAIL --- --- --- PASS

20 560022518578 SEBASTINRAJ S 2 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

21 560022518580 SERIN JACOB G 2 PASS --- --- --- PASS --- ---

22 560022518589 YAKUP KHAN I 2 PASS --- PASS --- --- --- ---

23 561895283 YADESH J K 8 FAIL --- --- --- ABSENT --- ABSENT
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: 
J.2017 (J)

562038
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ENGINEERIN

G
(P)

1 560020518562 NANTHAKUMAR P 5 ---

2 560021518514 DEEPAKRAJAN S 3 ---

3 560021518543 MURUGAN T 3 ---

4 560021518585 SURESHBHARATHI 
B

3 ---

5 560022518501 ABINAYA K 2 ---

6 560022518502 ABIRAMI  M 2 ---

7 560022518505 ADITHYA KESAN 
M

2 ---

8 560022518508 AJAY  V N 2 ---

9 560022518516 CHANDRU KUMAR 
S

2 ---

10 560022518519 DHANUSHKUMAR 
D

2 ---

11 560022518530 GOPIKA G 2 ---

12 560022518531 GOPIRAJ M 2 ---

13 560022518532 GOWTHAM M 2 ---

14 560022518535 HARIKRISHNAN R 2 ---

15 560022518536 HARIPRASANTH J 2 ---

16 560022518552 MANIGANDAN M 2 ---

17 560022518554 MEIVEL G 2 ---

18 560022518558 NAGARJUN S 2 ---

19 560022518566 RAJESH  R 2 ---

20 560022518578 SEBASTINRAJ S 2 ---

21 560022518580 SERIN JACOB G 2 ---

22 560022518589 YAKUP KHAN I 2 ---

23 561895283 YADESH J K 8 ---
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